
Organization  Funds  Granted
Mount Washington Freestyle Club $3,500.00
McLouglin Garden Society $3,500.00
HI Athletic Association $25,000.00
Total Funds Awarded $32,000.00

2024 Recreation Grant Recipients


	Recreation Grant

